
Name Phone number Email address

Governing Body :______________________________________________

      Tax Year 2022

City of Desoto

Rachel L. Proctor, Mayor 972-274-2489 rproctor@desototexas.gov

Kay Brown-Patrick 469-315-1692 kpatrick@desototexas.gov

Nicole Raphiel 469-315-1855 nraphiel@desototexas.gov
Andre' Byrd, Sr., Mayor Pro Tem 682-261-5035 abyrd@desototexas.gov

Dr. Dinah Marks 469-744-0027 DMarks@desototexas.gov

Crystal Chism 817-600-7689 CChism@desototexas.gov

Letitia Hughes 469-580-0206 LHughes@desototexas.gov


